5 kM Dames 35 t/m 49

Positie Rug nummer Voornaam Achternaam

ONOUThA,WNBE

715
730
827
800
840
836
808
699
859
825
764
783
877
817
779
804
883
865
831
744

OLIVIA
BRITT
ANOUSCHKA
LINDA
BRIGITH
MARIT
FRANNY
SANDRA
HANNEKE
VERONIE
MANDY
IRENE
JUDITH
ILSE
CLARI
MARIEKE
MAARTIE
MAIKE
ELLEN
LAURA

KOSTER
DORRESTEIN
HOF
DIKKER
SCHREVEN
VERSCHOOR
VAN BERGEN
BERNDSEN
BISPERINK
WANDERS
BRANDTS
ROSS
ROELOFS

BRANDERHORST

GEVEN
SMITS

VAN DER STEEN

HIELTIES
THUSS
DE JONGH

Woonplaats

STOKKUM
ARNHEM
HERWEN

GROESSEN
PANNERDEN
ZEVENAAR
NIJMEGEN

WESTERVOORT

ARNHEM
TOLKAMER
DIDAM
DEN BOSCH
HERWEN
PANNERDEN
SPIJK
DIDAM
DUIVEN
NIEUW-DIIK
ZEVENAAR
DUIVEN

Tijd
(U:M:S:MS)
00:20:17:944
00:23:26:431
00:24:58:912
00:25:05:607
00:26:32:216
00:27:00:752
00:27:54:600
00:28:24:216
00:28:48:504
00:28:59:824
00:29:25:056
00:29:28:776
00:31:02:816
00:31:06:584
00:32:53:064
00:34:00:496
00:34:31:103
00:34:36:151
00:41:15:375
00:41:18:160



